Finance Committee - Budget Schedule - FY2025

revised - 2/8/24

Town Clerk & Elections

Planning Board & ZBA

Fincom & Reserve Fund

S tely Elected Tuesd 6-Feb Board of Health (01512
eparately Electe: uesday e (01161-2) (01175-6) oard of Health ( ) (01131-2)
Board of A:

Separately Elected Tuesday 13-Feb| Public Library (01610) Parks & Rec (01650) oar (gllji)essors

Tuesday 20-Feb School Vacation Week

e Rail Trail (01660) & N . Treasurer/Collector & . Liability Insurance
IT & Facilities Tuesday 27-Feb Celebrations (01692) Technology (01155) Sustainability (01199) Accounting (01135) Debt (01145 & 01710) Veterans District (01543) (01945)*
E ic Devel t B fits/Pensi 01911- Wast ter Treat t
TA's Office & Finance Tuesday 5-Mar conamic Developmen Select Board (01122) |Human Resources (01152) enefits/Pension ( Facilities (01422) astewater freatmen Streetlighting (01424)
(01182) 4) (01440)
H Services & Land C tion C issi
U:;nan ervices & tan Tuesday 12-Mar| Council on Aging (01541) | Youth Services (01542) onserva((l)olnnf)mmlssmn Building Inspector (01241)| Veterans District (01543) Solid Waste (01433)
DPW - Hwy & G d Motor Vehicle Fuel

Public Works Tuesday 19-Mar ((‘;V1Y420) rounds DPW Water (61450) Snow & Ice (01423) © or(oi‘;cg)e uets
Public Safety Tuesday 26-Mar Fire (01220) Ambulance (01231) Emergency Mgmt (01291) Police (01210) Aux. Police (01211) Animal Control (01292)
Education Tuesday 2-Apr Schools (01300) Keefe Tech (01371)
Deliberate Tuesday 9-Apr CPC (if applicable)

Tuesday 16-Apr School Vacation Week
Deliberate Week of 22-Apr FINAL FINCOM REC

Tuesday 30-Apr Warrant Posted

Friday 3-May| Fincom Report Published

Monday 13-May Town Meeting




